Veckans grenar

Ute/inne:
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Ev arena 2:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsled.:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
P18 200 m

P18 200 m

P13 200 m

F17 200 m

F13 200 m

Klass Gren
F17 400 m

Klass Gren

P15 1500 m hinder Final

Klass Gren
P18 Tresteg

P13 Tresteg

F13 Tresteg

Klass Gren
P15 Spjut

Ute

2020-05-20
Vésteras
Arosvallen

Vasteras FK
Hakan Setthammar

hakan@vasterasfriidrott.se

14-16 grader, svag vind

Omgang Plac. Fornamn
Final B 1 August

2 Melker

3 David

4 Oliver

5 Sebastian
Final A 1 Mattias
2 Henrik
3 Tim
4 Lucas
5 Lukas

1 David
2 Tim
3 Samuel

Final

Final 1 Tyra
2 Lovisa
3 Ida

4 Altea

5 Matilda

Final 1 Filippa
2 Hanna
3 Midea

4 Julie

Omgang Plac. Férnamn
Final 1 Izabella

Omgang Plac. Férnamn
1 Markus

Omgang Plac. Férnamn
Final 1 Pontus
2 Melker
3 Oskar
4 Jack
Mikola

1 Tim

2 David
3 Valter
4 Samuel

Final

Final 1 Filippa
2 Julia
3 Molly

4 Midea

Omgang Plac. Férnamn
Final 1 Mikola

2 Oscar

3 Marcus

Efternamn
Kallin
Andersson
Morck
Smidskog
Jakobsson

Waernulf
Silva-Skoog
Singmandeewis
Ulegard
Soderlund

Wallén
Henriksson
Wiklund

Tjulander
Soderlund
Palmqvist
Mellberg
Junkrans

Engstrém
Andersson
Allard
Berntsen

Efternamn
Lucic

Efternamn
Andersson

Efternamn
Gustavsson
Andersson
Dahlén
Forsberg
Ahlgren

Henriksson
Wallén
Silverhult
Wiklund

Engstrém
Siverhult
Akerblom
Allard

Efternamn
Ahlgren
Setthammar
Gangstad

Fodd Nat.
02
04
02
02
04

02
04
02
03
04

08
07
07

04
06
03
06
03

07
08
08
08

Fodd Nat.
03

F6dd Nat.
05

Fodd Nat.
02
04
06
06
05

07
08
08
07

07
07
07
08

Fodd Nat.
05
06
06

Forening

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Forening
Vasteras FK

Férening
Vasteras FK

Forening

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Férening

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Resultat
24.26
24.72
24.85
24.92
26.09

22.99
24.07
24.24
24.30
24.93

29.91
30.50
32.18

27.42
27.81
29.17
29.88
31.28

31.29
31.67
33.65
34.26

Resultat
68.27

Resultat
4:26.36

Resultat
13.11
10.05
9.15
9.03

X

9.65
9.26
9.17
8.39

8.77
8.64
8.50
8.03

Resultat
33.59
28.38
22.56

Vind
-0.6

-0.9

0.0

+0.7

Vind
-0.2
+0.1
0.0
0.0

0.0
+1.3
+1.4
+1.9

Zon

+1.2
+0.9
+1.9
+1.3

Zon

Redskapsvikt
600g
600g
600g

R1
13.11/-0.2
9.09/-1.5
X

X

9.65/0.0

9.26/+1.3
9.17/+1.4
8.20/+0.8

8.77/+1.2
8.64/+0.9
8.33/0.0

8.03/+1.3

R1

33.59
28.38
19.92

R2

X

X
7.95/-1.2
8.96/-1.2
X

9.39/+1.6
8.59/+1.8
8.99/+1.7
8.39/+1.9

8.41/0.0

7.55/+2.1
8.50/+1.9
7.82/+2.7

R2
31.66

16.45

R3

X
10.05/+0.1
9.15/0.0
9.03/0.0

X

9.54/0.0
8.87/0.0
X
X

8.53/+1.6
8.49/+1.0
8.00/+1.8
7.71/+2.0

R3
32.00

17.44

R4
12.80/0.0
8.84/-1.0
8.88/-0.7
X

X
8.72/0.0
9.05/+1.3
8.29/+1.0

8.39/-0.1
7.98/+1.9
8.12/+1.7
7.68/+0.2

R4
26.10

22.56


mailto:hakan@vasterasfriidrott.se

P13 Spjut

F16 Spjut

F13 Spjut

Final

Final

Final

4 Oskar
5 Jack

1 Tim
2 Valter

1 Matilda
1 Midea

2 Julia
3 Molly

Dahlén
Forsberg

Henriksson
Silverhult

Eriksson
Allard

Silverhult
Akerblom

06
06

07
08

04

08

07
07

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

16.62
13.26

21.18
17.50

38.59

26.71

17.63
12.65

600g
600g

400g
400g

500g
400g

400g
400g

16.62

19.88

14.88

38.44

23.27

16.32
11.32

16.28
13.15

18.80
16.15

37.96

26.47

15.72
12.65

12.69

21.18
17.50

38.59

26.71

17.15
9.22

13.26

17.84
12.55

26.13
17.63
10.45



